The Alumbra is a linear suspended LED luminaire offering
excellent uniform direct/indirect lighting distribution making it
the perfect addition to any modern office space. Available in a
single color temperature or with color selectable temperature
via a simple switch on top of the luminaire.
This versatile luminaire can be mounted individually in 4' and
8' sections or it can also be joined to create a continuous row
system providing linear illumination.

D19P
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE1
PART
NUMBER
WATTS
(W)
VOLT
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)2
LUMEN
(LM)3
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
DIMMING
(YES/NO) FINISH POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
CASE
QTY
(MASTER)
4' 3TCC RÉGLABLE
D19P-G2-4LA1-3C 40 120-277 3 000/3 500/4 000 4 825 115 80+ 54 000 YES WHITE >0.9 <20 2
8'
D19P-8LA1/40K 80 120-277 4 000 8 400 105 80+ 50 000 YES WHITE >0.9 <20 2
1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Aimlite customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
47.24"
7.87"
0.94"
7.87"
0.94"
94.48"
DIMENSIONS
D19P-4 D19P-8
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LUTRON DIVA-DVTV
LEVITON D5710
LEGRAND WS4FBL3P
LEVITON DD710
LUTRON NOVA NTSTV DV
Dimming range : 10%-100%
1 The fixture dimmer compatibility table shown above is for dimming functionality only. The dimmers listed in this chart may
not comply to ICES 005 class A or B standards. To confirm ICES 005 compliance please contact the dimmer manufacturer.
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°30°20°10°VA: 0°
600
500
400
300
200
100
CD: 0